DOC-1674 (2016-11-07) 2202 Camino Ramon, San Ramon, CA 94583 925 866-8808
Humidity/Temperature
Duct Sensor
Humidity/Temperature
Wall Sensor
The ASI/RH-TS Series combine relative humidity transmitters and a
temperature sensor in a single package.  These units are offered in Room,

Electronics Operating Range:
Supply Voltage:   18 to 36 VDC/ 24 Vac
How to Order: Order Number
Duct Humidity and Temperature
 RH Accuracy = 2%,
 RH Accuracy = 3%,
 RH Accuracy = 5%
ASI-RH 2-TS-D
 ASI-RH 3-TS-D
ASI-RH 5-TS-D
Room Humidity and Temperature
 RH Accuracy = 2%,
 RH Accuracy = 3%,
 RH Accuracy = 5%
ASI-RH 2-WS-R
 ASI-RH 3-WS-R
ASI-RH 5-WS-R
Outside Air Humidity and Temperature
 RH Accuracy = 1%,
 RH Accuracy = 3%,
 RH Accuracy = 5%
ASI-RH 2-TS-O
 ASI-RH 3-TS-O
ASI-RH 5-TS-O
Relative Humidity and
Temperature Sensors
RH-TS Series
DOC-1674 (2016-11-07) 2202 Camino Ramon, San Ramon, CA 94583 925 866-8808
Relative Humidity and
Temperature Sensors
RH-TS Series
Dimensions
Room RH/Temperature Sensor